

JP4 Introduces the Diamond Club

After a successful 2021 pilot, the Diamond Club has now been named as a primary focus for the JP4 Foundation. The Diamond Club is an after-school program aimed at supporting the academic success of kids in underserved communities by providing them with an opportunity that combines learning with healthy relationships, healthy meals, and healthy activity.

For the remainder of the school year, we are offering these after school sessions:

- Tuesdays and Thursdays Diamond Club is held for 6th Graders at <u>Twin Cities Academy</u> in Saint Paul.
- Fridays Diamond Club is held for 3rd Graders at <u>Achieve</u>
 <u>Language Academy</u> in Saint Paul.

Watch this short video below to see the Diamond Club in action:



summer-long camps and after-school programming, the JP4 Foundation ensures kids in under-resourced communities have access to healthy meals, healthy relationships, healthy activities, and healthy learning opportunities.

The JP4 Foundation is a Non-Profit Organization recognized by the IRS as a 501(c) (3) public charity. 100% of all donations will be used for the development of the infrastructure, programs, and services of The JP4 Foundation. All donations are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law.

Want to change how you receive these emails?
You can <u>unsubscribe from this list.</u>

EIN 81-2968738 | 3200 Labore Road #102, Vadnais Heights, MN 55110





